
 

Fall Soccer Schedule  
2nd/3rd Grade Girls 

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 KJ Villanueva-Kaeo coachkj808@yahoo.com (907) 570-2383 
Team 2 Thomas Clinton tclinton34@hotmail.com (573) 220-3667 
Team 3 Dustin Schlender dschlender@winterdent.com (573) 230-4800 
Team 4 Joey Schaefer jschaefer50@yahoo.com (573) 690-5963 
Team 5 Brandon LePage 4lepages@gmail.com (573) 418-4056 
Team 6 Ken Hussey ken@moymca.org (573) 645-2504 
Team 7 Brandon Brown brandoncharlesbrown10@gmail.com (573) 864-6676 
Team 8 Julio Buitrago jbuitrago2002@yahoo.com (573) 298-1221 
Team 9 Beth Brauch beth.brauch5@gmail.com (573) 619-8618 
Team 10 Jacob Doolittle jacobdoolittle91@gmail.com (573) 418-0173 
Team 11 Tim Herman timherman84@gmail.com (573) 291-9454 
Team 12 James Kesterson james.kesterson@becn.com (573) 3557086 
Team 13 Jake Eldredge jakee@millerslab.com (573) 3560539 
Team 14 Kaalan Bolinger bkaalan@yahoo.com (573) 2280038 
Team 15 Nikki Williams Nikkis.creations1989@gmail.com (573) 2160353 
Team 16 Nikki Williams Nikkis.creations1989@gmail.com (573) 2160353 

 
 
 

 
 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex 
3. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, on our Facebook Page, and on our 

website at www.jcymca.org.  
4. Up to two make-up games will be played on October 23 and October 30th   

 

 
 

Time Field 9/11 9/18 9/25 10/2 10/9 10/16 

11:15 AM 5 1-2 9-10 2-3 10-11 3-4 11-12 

12:20 PM 

1 8-10 3-1 11-9 2-4 12-10 5-3 

2 9-16 8-11 1-4 9-12 2-5 10-13 

3 7-11 16-2 12-8 1-5 13-9 2-6 

4 3-15 7-12 10-16 8-13 6-1 9-14 

5 6-12 4-15 7-13 3-16 14-8 1-7 

1:25 PM 
1 4-14 13-6 5-15 7-14 16-11 15-8 

2 5-13 14-5 6-14 15-6 15-7 16-4 


